2024 Registered Pumper/Inspector

Robeson Township, 8 Boonetown Road, Birdsboro, PA. 19508 Tel: 610.582.4636
Office Hours: Mon-Fri 7am-4pm

If you (the property owner) choose a pumper/inspector from this list, they may conduct your *OLDS inspection and complete and sign your *OLDS inspection form.
Submit a copy of your completed Pumper Inspection Report, a copy of your proof of payment to the pumper and a payment of $35.00 to Robeson Township.

Company

A HoneyDipper Septic Service J. Brehm Inc.

Baileys Septic Services Inc
Berks Septic Service

Bollinger Septic Services, LLC
Inks's Disposal Service, Inc

1 Gallagher Septic and Wastewater Control
Marks Septic Service Inc.
Onsite Management Inc.
Peterman Bros. Septic Service
PreDoc Inc.

Sharp Septic LLC.

Sonlight Services LLC.

Wind River Environmental, LLC

DBA: All American Septic
DBA: C. F. Heckman
DBA: Klines Services LLC.

Telephone

610-327-1699
610-929-1500
610-621-6197
610-286-7306
610-286-5488
610-466-7500
610-913-0707
610-430-3100
888-675-7725
610-935-8590
717-354-6147
717-738-2149

610-582-2500
610-374-3067
717-415-5649

**PSMA
Certified

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

24HR
Emergency

X

Services

Septic tank pumping and inspections, repairs, grease traps
Septic tank pumping and inspections, repairs, portable toilet rentals
Septic tank pumping & inspections, repairs, excavations, installs, maintenance

Septic tank pumping and inspections

-Septic tank pumping and inspections

Septic tank pumping & inspections, repairs, excavations, installs, maintenance
Septic tank pumping and inspections, fix baffler, install manhole extensions
Septic tank pumping & inspections, repairs, excavations, installs, maintenance
Septic tank pumping & inspections, repairs, excavations, installs, maintenance
Septic tank pumping and inspections,repairs, alarms

Septic tank pumping & inspections, repairs, excavations, installs, maintenance

Septic tank pumping & inspections. Repairs, installation, jetting, portable restrooms

Septic tank pumping & inspections, repairs, excavations, installs, maintenance
Septic tank pumping & inspections, repairs, excavations, installs, maintenance

Septic tank pumping & inspections, repairs, excavations, installs, maintenance

Note: If you, {the property owner) choose a pumper / inspector that does not appear on the Robeson Townsip list of registered pumpers / inspectors you must
contact the *** Sewage Enforcement Officer to coordinate your OLDS* inspection with your system pump, at an additional cost.

*OLDS On-Lot Sewage Disposal System

** Pennsylvania Septage Management Association
*** Robeson Township's Sewage Enforcement Officer,
Quinn Haller, Technicon Enterprises, Inc. 610-286-1622 ext 114



